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John Lewis Stock Number 78059702 

Name Whittard Rhubarb and Custard White Hot Chocolate 

Ingredients 

 
 
 
Sugar, Whey Powder (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Natural Flavouring, Colouring Food 
(Rubescent Red), Stabiliser (Diphosphate), Salt, 
Thickener (Xanthan Gum).  

 
 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
Product is packed in a factory that handles gluten 
(wheat, barley) and soya. 

Net Quantity 350g 

Country of Origin Product of the UK 

Storage Instructions 
Contents may settle in transit. 

Store in a cool dry place. 

Manufacturer’s name and address 

Northern Tea 
Crown House, 193 Chatsworth Road, 
Chesterfield, Derbyshire S40 2BA, UK 

Instructions for use 

 

Spoon 3 heaped teaspoons (20g) into a mug or cup, 
maybe a couple more if you're feeling decadent. 
Gently heat approximately 200ml of milk and pour 
onto the chocolate stirring thoroughly. 

 

Alcoholic Strength 0 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes 



Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers 
Yes 

Free from alcohol 
Yes 

Free from artificial flavours 
Yes 

Free from artificial colours 
Yes 

 


